O ARA™AIR

.

ROGER A. BRIDGES

. h ATTORNEY AT LAW
" ) 9055 S, W. 87 AVENUE
L SUITE 312
: MIAMI, FLORIDA 33176

Florida Bar Board Certified
- Civil Trial Lawyer

. January 26, 1999

Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: BRENTWOOD APARTMENTS PARTNERS, LTD.

Telephone {3035) 412-0700
Telecopier (305) 412-0760

AO0002TT1929——1

-02/10/353-~0 077101
EARGUTT. S0 sdorD), 50

Gentlemen: '
= 8
Attached are the following: i
= 3
Z- 8 m
1. Application for Reinstatement for Limited Partnership w = =
R M
2. Fourth Amendment to Agreement and Certificate of Limited ;J = O
Partnership SE B )
SR oo
3. Check No. 4766 in the amount of $807.50 representing the
reinstaternent fee of $782.50 and the filing fee of $25.00 for the
Amendment
Sincerely yours,
Name
\Ava'z\abiﬁty %V\J O @%”
t
{2??&3 DuL Roger A. Bridges
| updater RAB:dks "0 TR -
: i ypdater . HLING %@\ —
3\ erityer ENC. - R. AGENT FEE o
b o ' R —
‘ A k”°wk?ggf\';frnﬁdwara’ A. Bridy yf‘-'i‘:-.i —
ii L Verlfyer G N L "lﬁ oy g
- .

T

BALAGE DUE —--'"“'""‘"’""—



FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND <
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF/\?;?

s
BRENTWOOD APARTMENTS PARTNERS, LTD. %' & ..
= e
I O ‘(ﬂ .
THIS AMENDMENT is effective as of [beumbs20 , 1998, % . 2 D
\ - g
(723

Articles IV and VI of the Agreement and Ceitificate of Limited P/@,n}ers% of
BRENTWOOD APARTMENTS PARTNERS, LTD., as amended by the First ;éan'en ent
1o Agreement and Certificate of Limited Parmershlp of BRENTWOOD APARTMENTS
PARTNERS, LTD., dated November 22, 1987, and filed with the Sccretary of State on
December 23, 1986, and a Second Amendment to Agreement and Certificate of Limited
Parmership of BRENTWQOD APARTMENTS PARTNERS, LTD., dated April 1, 1988, and
filed with the Secretary of State on June 21, 1988, and a Third Amendment to Agreement and
ertificate of Limited Partmefship of BRENTWOOD APARTMENTS PARTNERS, LTD,,
dated as of July 11, 1993, and filed with the Secretary of State on November 2, 1993, 1s
amended and restated as follows

Article IV. MM&MMHLM&M BRIDY

ENTERPRISES, INC., a Florida corporation, has withdrawn as General Partner of the
Partnership and asslg;ned its partnership interest to BRENTWOOD ACQUISITIONS, INC.,
whose address is 2350 N. E. 173 Street, North M:arm Florida 33160, PO AmANTTIY,

I

Article VI, . Capital Contributions and Percentage Interest, The amount of cash
contributed to the Parinership by the pa;mers are as follows and the respective partnership
interests shall be as follows:

Genersl Parvtger ~ Capital Contribution Percentage Interest

BRENTWOOD ACQUISITIONS, INC.  ~ $1.00 1%
Limited Pariner Qapl@_LCg_u_u_Lml_t,um Percentage Interest
EDWARD A. BRIDY e $99.00 99%

The foregoing is agreed to by each of thc undersigned constituting all of the partnczs
of said Parmership. |

BRENTW OD ACQUISITIONS, INC.
BY: % /57 7’4/)

EDWARD A)BRIDY - Pr 1dent




